L19000305538

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900338289319

2015 DEC 23 PH 2: 4

DEC 26 2019

K Brumbley

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 111516 7950399
AUTHORIZATION : Line Ble man
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : December 21, 2019
ORDER TIME : 9:52 AM
ORDER NO. : 111516-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7950399
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: J&A FORUM 802, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson - EXT. 62980
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ng Section of Corporations		
J&A SUBJECT:	Forum 802, LLC		
JUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) an	e submitted for filing.	
	orrespondence concerning this ma		
Vivia	n Pou		
		Name of Person	
Jorge	M. Vigil, P.A.		
		Firm/Company	
265 S	evilla Avenue		
	.	Address	
Coral	Gables, FL 33134		
		ity/State and Zip Code	
VIVIBILE	2jvigillaw.com	for future annual report notificati	
For further informat Vivian	ion concerning this matter, please	call:	ouj
————	at ()	
	Name of Person Ar	rea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
≣\$ 125.00 Filing i	Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
_	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

J&A Forum 802, LLC		7 1 111 G 41	10 H W10 H)
(Must consti	n the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.	.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	lress of the principal of	fice of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
19790 West Dixie Hwy	y, Unit 802	19790 \	West Dixie Hwy, Unit 802
Aventura, FL 33180			ra, FL 33180
The Limited Liability Company content business entity with an act he name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered	n.)	i Signature: u must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company conother business entity with an active name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration	Registered Agent. You n.)	Signature: u must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company or nother business entity with an act he name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Olena Brunetti 19790 West Dixie Hw	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name y, Unit 802	u must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company or nother business entity with an act he name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Olena Brunetti	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name y, Unit 802	u must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company or nother business entity with an act the name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Olena Brunetti 19790 West Dixie Hw	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name y, Unit 802	u must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company or nother business entity with an act the name and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration dress of the registered Olena Brunetti 19790 West Dixie Hw Florida street address	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: Name y, Unit 802	u must designate an individual or

(CONTINUED)

2019 DEC 23 PH 2: 48

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Olena Brunetti 19790 West Dixie Hwv. Unit 802 Aventura, FL 33180
MGR	John Brunetti, Jr. 19790 West Dixie Hwy, Unit 802 Aventura, FL 33180
•	
EV: Effective date, if other than the descrive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Departme EVI: Other provisions, if any.	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not ent of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if other than the descrive date is listed, the date must be of filling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department E VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the descrive date is listed, the date must be of filling.) the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
sective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a rather document is exect 1 am aware that any falconstitutes a third degree.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not

as

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)